Yeadon Guiseley DMC Ltd

Rockshocks Classic Trials Championship 8th Round- 2nd July 2023 - Dob Park, Otley

Permit No: ACU 201099
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Yeadon Guiseley DMC Ltd

Rockshocks Classic Trials Championship 8th Round- 2nd July 2023 - Dob Park, Otley
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Permit No: ACU 201099

Class 3 - Pre75 - Clubman Route

o

Rider N

11
116
117
115
111
120
114
118
97

N

113

n

Name

lan Myers

Darren Walker
Christopher Myers
Nigel Greenwood
Peter Huddleston
Duncan McDonald
Mark Yeadon
Michael Grant
John Dyson

© 00N O B & W N = Positio

DNF Barry Burton

Bike

Triumph Cub220
BSA B40
Tribsa BSA250
BSA Bantam186
Triumph 250
Triumph Cub246
Triumph Cub230
BSA Bantam200
Greeves 250

James Captain249

Rockshocks Classic Trials Championship 8th Round- 2nd July 2023 - Dob Park, Otley
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Many Thanks to the Land Owners, Clerk of Course and assistance in marking out given by Steve Wilde, Andy Walters and Club Officials for a great trial.
The Observers, Amie Walters, Carina Gravener, Maggie Spencer, Kevin Morley, Julia Rose, Les Ashby, Keith Ellis, Mick Shorrock, Janet & Wendy Harrison,
Sue Driffield, Mike Jennings, Wendy Yeadon, lan Bradley, Nigel Land, Nigel Crowther, Nigel Ridley, Danny Cockshott, Darren Almond, Karl Birch, Helen Greaves

Secertary of the Meeting: Tracey Jackson 07801 980333.
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25
32
23
28
51
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19
35
33
52

2 B 2 ToTAL

32
41
51
58
61
103



